
Mobility Rate - West Vijayawada
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Mobility Rate - K.R. Market
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Mobility Rate - Chittinagar
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Mobility Rate  - Gandhi Nagar
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Mobility Rate - Vijayawada Railway Junction
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Mobility Rate - North Vijayawada
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Mobility Rate - Gunadala

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

1.30 1.28 1.32 1.30

PCTR

H
ou

se
ho

ld
 In

co
m

e 
(R

S
)

Mobility Rate - Auto Nagar
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Mobility Rate -  Patamata
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Mobility Rate - CBD
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Mobility Rate - Krishna Lanka
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Mobility Rate Planning Sector-Vijayawada City
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Figure 6.8: Income Levels by Mobility


